
DELUXE

2 NIGHTS  | PRICE PER ROOM |

€ 1,500.00
€ 1,650.00
€ 1,800.00
€ 2,300.00

SUITE
EXCLUSIVE SUITE
PRIVILEGE SUITE

DELUXE

3 NIGHTS  | PRICE PER ROOM |

€ 2,100.00
€ 2,250.00
€ 2,500.00
€ 3,100.00

SUITE
EXCLUSIVE SUITE
PRIVILEGE SUITE

THE PACKAGE INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

STAY IN DOUBLE ROOM

OUR BREAKFAST

ONE APERITIVO FOR TWO PEOPLE AT NUN BAR

ONE DINNER FOR TWO PEOPLE AT OUR RESTAURANT

BENEDIKTO (TASTING MENU: 4 COURSES SELECTED

BBY THE CHEF, DRINKS NOT INCLUDED)

ONE DAILY NUN SPA CIRCUIT: TEPIDARIO, CALDARIO, 

SUDATORIO, FRIGIDARIO, MULTI MASSAGE HEATED 

POOL, JACUZZI AND OUR TEA ROOM WITH FLAVORED 

TEAS AND HERBAL TEAS, BISCUITS AND DRIED FRUIT

SWEET CUDDLE: DETOX MASSAGGE WITH CHOCOLATE

NOTES FOR A REAL SENSORIAL EXPERIENCE (50 MINUTES)

PER PERSONPER PERSON

WINE TASTING AND WINERY TOUR
* TRANSFER NOT INCLUDED

GUIDED ASSISI TOUR
* INCLUDED ONLY IN THE 3 NIGHTS STAY

BOOKING THIS OFFER FOR THE FOLLOWING WEEKENDS,

YOU CAN JOIN OUR CHRISTMAS WORKSHOP FOR FREE:

NNOVEMBER 30TH: “MAKE YOUR OWN WREATH”
DECEMBER 14TH: “MAKE YOUR CHRISTMAS TABLE CENTERPIECE”


